Position

Senior Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Construction Inspector | - Il

Other Positions Held City

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Department

Comm Dev Land
Development

Comm Dev Land
Development

Comm Dev Land
Development

Comm Dev Land
Development

Total Wages

$134,777

$97,387

$95,382

$92,998

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,905

$54,893

$10,827

$32,007



